Division | Teams

Virginia Vale Swim Team 2452
5 Parks 1577
Applewood Knolls Swim Team 1352
Ken-Caryl Ranch Swim Club 1154.5
Eastmoor Swim & Tennis Club 1000
Metro Stingrays 933
Green Mountain Swim Team 920.5
Governors Ranch Gators 812
Golden Marlins 784
Platte Canyon Swim Team 719
Skyline Acres 681

Division Il Teams

South College Community Assoc. 588

Huntington Hills Hurricanes 506
Nelson Farms Swim Team 499
Stingrays (STING) 486.5

Columbine Knolls Blue Dolphins 302
Crestmoor Community Assoc. 254
Grant Ranch Swim Team 237

Rolling Hills Country Club 232



Bear Creek Swim And Tennis
Westfield Waves

Cherry Hills Country Club
Kelly Farms Kingdfish

Columbine Country Club

226.5

206

148

139

106

Division lll Teams

Glenmoor Country Club
Hillside Swim Team
Parkwood Piranhas
Genesee Mountain Thunder
Fossil Lake Ranch

Village Green Swim Team
Red Rocks Country Club
Lakewood Country Club
Mount Vernon Canyon Club
Genesis Miramont Swim Team
Pinery Viperfish

Applewood Athletic Club
Denver Country Club
Stetson Creek Cutthroats
Bittersweet Barracudas

Village Club / Arapahoe Tennis

250

212

210

169

162.5

159

124

105

72

68

63

55

55

54

53

49



Observatory Village Swim Team 45

Buckinghorse (BHST) 37.5
Valley Country Club 37
Stingrays (RAYS) 29
Pinehurst Country Club 27
Ridgewood Hills (RWH) 20
Willow Springs Swim Team 20
Wheat Ridge Swim Team 15

Woodbourne Wave 4



