Division I Teams

Virginia Vale Swim Team	2452
5 Parks	1577
Applewood Knolls Swim Team	1352
Ken-Caryl Ranch Swim Club	1154.5
Eastmoor Swim & Tennis Club	1000
Metro Stingrays	933
Green Mountain Swim Team	920.5
Governors Ranch Gators	812
Golden Marlins	784
Platte Canyon Swim Team	719
Skyline Acres	681

Division II Teams

South College Community Assoc.	588
Huntington Hills Hurricanes	506
Nelson Farms Swim Team	499
Stingrays (STING)	486.5
Columbine Knolls Blue Dolphins	302
Crestmoor Community Assoc.	254
Grant Ranch Swim Team	237
Rolling Hills Country Club	232

Bear Creek Swim And Tennis	226.5
Westfield Waves	206
Cherry Hills Country Club	148
Kelly Farms Kingfish	139
Columbine Country Club	106

Division III Teams

Glenmoor Country Club	250
Hillside Swim Team	212
Parkwood Piranhas	210
Genesee Mountain Thunder	169
Fossil Lake Ranch	162.5
Village Green Swim Team	159
Red Rocks Country Club	124
Lakewood Country Club	105
Mount Vernon Canyon Club	72
Genesis Miramont Swim Team	68
Pinery Viperfish	63
Applewood Athletic Club	55
Denver Country Club	55
Stetson Creek Cutthroats	54
Bittersweet Barracudas	53
Village Club / Arapahoe Tennis	49

Observatory Village Swim Team	45
Buckinghorse (BHST)	37.5
Valley Country Club	37
Stingrays (RAYS)	29
Pinehurst Country Club	27
Ridgewood Hills (RWH)	20
Willow Springs Swim Team	20
Wheat Ridge Swim Team	15

4

Woodbourne Wave